03/28/24 06:39:28

New York (New York, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - West 84th Street
(Apartment)

Auction Opens. Fri, Mar 45:30pm ET

Lot

0114
0115

0116

0117

0118

0119
0120
0121
0122

0123

0124
0125

0126

0127

0128
0129

0130
0131
0132

0133
0134

0135

Title

Collection Of History Books And More

Collection Of Political Books Poetry And
History

White Laminate Computer Desk, Two Filing
Cabinets

HP Pavilion Desktop Computer With HP
Monitor

Epson Stylus CX6600 Printer And Colorado
Scanner

Collection Of Political And History Books
Jewish History, Theology Books And More
Picture Frame, Torah Roll, Candles And More

Collection Of Modern Novel Books And Photo
Albums

Assortment of Painting Supplies, Paper And
More

Three Book Shelf Cabinets

Assortment Of Rock N Rall Vinyl Records And
Toys

Samsung TV Set Model TX R2035 And RCA
XL100 TV

Bruce Watts Krucke Leopard Print, Signed And
Numbered

Windsor Style Rocking Armchair With Cushion

Full Size Bed On Solid Wood Frame With
Bedding

Cedar Linen Cabinet With Canvas Covers
Linens, Towels, Napkins And Lots Of Hangers

Antique Spanish Pine Cabinet With Pierced
Door

Wall Hanging Wooden Frame Mirror

Group Of Hair Dryers And Household
Appliances

Massive Solid Wood Country Flip Top Dining
Table

13

Auction Closes: Mon, Mar 14 7:00pm ET

Lot

0136
0137
0139
0140

0141

0142
0143

0144
0145

0146
0147
0148

0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154

0155
0156

0157
0158
0159

0160

Title

Group Of Kitchen Appliances
Group Of Kitchen Household Appliances
Kitchen Side Table With Wine Rack

Formica Kitchen Laminate Round Table On
Pedestal

Assortment Of Kitchen Trays, Plates And
Baskets

Pair Of Samsonite Kitchen Folding Chairs

Pair Of Breuer Caned Kitchen Chairs Made In
Italy

Six Cooking Pots And Two Fry Pans

Wall Mounted Tayler and Ng Aluminum Pot
Holder

Group Of Cookbooks And Kitchenware
Villeroy And Boch Tea Service And More

Two Sets Of Japanese Everyday China And
More

Wedgwood Basalt Pottery Tea Set And More
Assortment Of Mugs Tall Glasses And More
Fruit Oven To Table Cookware And More
Glass Vases, Pitchers, Dishes And More
Gevalia Coffee Maker, Toaster And Cookware

Baking Trays, Wooden Trays And Cleaning
Supplies
Painted Metal Side Table With Glass Top

Assortment Of Pictorial Art Books And Opera
Books

Murphy Bed
18 Airequipt Slide Storage Boxes

Nippon Kogaku, No Hips And USSR Made
Binoculars

Sawyers Rotomatic 707Q Projector And
Mirascreen



Lot
0161

0162
0163
0164
0165

0166
0167
0168
0169

0170

0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178

0179

0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186

0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198

Title

Five Airequipt Slide Storage Boxes And
Carousel

Solid Wood Trestle Style Footed Storage Box
Samigon Steinheil NBC Lenses And More
Monopoly, Backgammon And Chess Games

Staples Floor Standing Shredder And Coleman
Cooler

Knoll BertoiaMid Century Diamond Chairs
Flexible Flyer 111 Sled And Sporting Items
Health Supplies And Equipment

1961 William Coombs Nude In Mirror Oil On
Board

Bronze Tone Metal Pedestal Glass Top Coffee
Table

Upholstered Armchair With Seat Cushion
Antique English Carved Altar Piece

Wooden Carved And Painted Giraffe Figure
Four Standing Floor Lamps

Gothic Style Carved Two Door Wooden Cabinet
Natuzzi Genuine Leather 3 Piece Sectional

Solid Wood White Folding Chair

Wall Hanging Solid Wood Shelf With Two
Drawers

Pair Of Wooden Upholstered Stools With
Turned Legs

Two Panel Wall Mirror In Gothic Style Frame
Collection Of Vintage Wooden Picture Frames
Book Collection

Modern Library Book Collection

Assortment of Antique Bottles

Collection Of Classic Music Vinyl Records

Vast Callection Of Classic Music And Opera
CDs

Sectional Shelving

China, Glass, Ceramics And More

Custom Made Solid Wood Wall Shelving
Solid Wood Spiral Step Ladder

1927 Chickering Baby Grand Piano With Bench
Collection Of Classic And Folk Sheet Music
Sterling Utensils

Canon PowerShot Digital Camera SD450
Picasso Plate

Small Coin Collection

Autographed Nets Cap

Patio decor

2/3

Lot

0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233

03/28/24 06:39:28

Title

Solid Wood Armoire

Bedroom Dresser

Classic Book Collection

Ceramic Lamps

Television Stand

Decorative Box

Reguitti Suit Caddy

ChairWorks Foot Rest

Ladies Suit Jackets

Tahari Suit

Albert Nipon Suit

Tahari Arthur S Levine Black Suit
Mink Coat

Varsity Jacket

Queen Size Bed

Occasional Chair

Porcelain Doll

Flambeau Tool Box

Collectible Periodicals

Cleaning Supplies

Ironing Board, Cutting Board, Pots And More
Assorted Tools, Office Supplies And More
Apartment Window Treatments
Wooden Ornamented Chair
Wooden Ornamented Chair
Wooden Ornamented Chair
Wooden Ornamented Chair
Wooden Ornamented Chair
Wooden Ornamented Chair

Silver Prayer Book

Assortment Of CDs

Assortment Of CDs

Tiffany Co Small Frame And L eaf
Placemats, Plastic Cooler And More
Rug And Tapestry



03/28/24 06:39:28

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



