## New York (New York, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - West 84th Street (Apartment)

**Auction Opens:** Fri, Mar 4 5:30pm ET **Auction Closes:** Mon, Mar 14 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0114	Collection Of History Books And More	0136	Group Of Kitchen Appliances
0115	Collection Of Political Books Poetry And	0137	Group Of Kitchen Household Appliances
	History		Kitchen Side Table With Wine Rack
0116	White Laminate Computer Desk, Two Filing Cabinets	0140	Formica Kitchen Laminate Round Table On Pedestal
0117	HP Pavilion Desktop Computer With HP Monitor	0141	Assortment Of Kitchen Trays, Plates And Baskets
0118	Epson Stylus CX6600 Printer And Colorado Scanner		Pair Of Samsonite Kitchen Folding Chairs
0119	Collection Of Political And History Books	0143	Pair Of Breuer Caned Kitchen Chairs Made In Italy
0120	Jewish History, Theology Books And More	0144	Six Cooking Pots And Two Fry Pans
0121	Picture Frame, Torah Roll, Candles And More		Wall Mounted Tayler and Ng Aluminum Pot
0122	Collection Of Modern Novel Books And Photo		Holder
0122	Albums	0146	Group Of Cookbooks And Kitchenware
0123	Assortment of Painting Supplies, Paper And More	0147	Villeroy And Boch Tea Service And More
0124	Three Book Shelf Cabinets	0148	Two Sets Of Japanese Everyday China And More
0125	Assortment Of Rock N Roll Vinyl Records And	0149	Wedgwood Basalt Pottery Tea Set And More
0126	Toys Samsung TV Set Model TX R2035 And RCA XL100 TV	0150	Assortment Of Mugs Tall Glasses And More
		0151	Fruit Oven To Table Cookware And More
0127	Bruce Watts Krucke Leopard Print, Signed And Numbered	0152	Glass Vases, Pitchers, Dishes And More
		0153	Gevalia Coffee Maker, Toaster And Cookware
	Windsor Style Rocking Armchair With Cushion	0154	Baking Trays, Wooden Trays And Cleaning Supplies
0129	Full Size Bed On Solid Wood Frame With Bedding	0155	Painted Metal Side Table With Glass Top
0130	Cedar Linen Cabinet With Canvas Covers		Assortment Of Pictorial Art Books And Opera
	Linens, Towels, Napkins And Lots Of Hangers		Books
	Antique Spanish Pine Cabinet With Pierced	0157	Murphy Bed
Door		0158	18 Airequipt Slide Storage Boxes
0133	Wall Hanging Wooden Frame Mirror	0159	Nippon Kogaku, No Hips And USSR Made
0134	Group Of Hair Dryers And Household Appliances	0160	Binoculars Sawyers Rotomatic 707Q Projector And
0135	Massive Solid Wood Country Flip Top Dining		Mirascreen

Table

Lot	Title
0161	Five Airequipt Slide Storage Boxes And
	Carousel
0162	Solid Wood Trestle Style Footed Storage Box
0163	~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
0164	
0165	Staples Floor Standing Shredder And Coleman Cooler
0166	Knoll Bertoia Mid Century Diamond Chairs
0167	Flexible Flyer III Sled And Sporting Items
0168	Health Supplies And Equipment
0169	1961 William Coombs Nude In Mirror Oil On Board
0170	Bronze Tone Metal Pedestal Glass Top Coffee Table
0171	Upholstered Armchair With Seat Cushion
0172	Antique English Carved Altar Piece
0173	Wooden Carved And Painted Giraffe Figure
0174	Four Standing Floor Lamps
0175	Gothic Style Carved Two Door Wooden Cabinet
0176	Natuzzi Genuine Leather 3 Piece Sectional
0177	Solid Wood White Folding Chair
0178	Wall Hanging Solid Wood Shelf With Two Drawers
0179	Pair Of Wooden Upholstered Stools With Turned Legs
0180	Two Panel Wall Mirror In Gothic Style Frame
0181	Collection Of Vintage Wooden Picture Frames
0182	Book Collection
0183	Modern Library Book Collection
0184	Assortment of Antique Bottles
0185	Collection Of Classic Music Vinyl Records
0186	Vast Collection Of Classic Music And Opera CDs
0187	Sectional Shelving
0188	China, Glass, Ceramics And More
0189	Custom Made Solid Wood Wall Shelving
0190	Solid Wood Spiral Step Ladder
0191	1927 Chickering Baby Grand Piano With Bench
0192	Collection Of Classic And Folk Sheet Music
0193	Sterling Utensils
0194	Canon PowerShot Digital Camera SD450
0195	Picasso Plate
0196	Small Coin Collection
0197	Autographed Nets Cap

0198 Patio decor

0199	Solid Wood Armoire
0200	Bedroom Dresser
0201	Classic Book Collection
0202	Ceramic Lamps
0203	Television Stand
0204	Decorative Box
0205	Reguitti Suit Caddy
0206	ChairWorks Foot Rest
0207	Ladies Suit Jackets
0208	Tahari Suit
0209	Albert Nipon Suit
0210	Tahari Arthur S Levine Black Suit
0211	Mink Coat
0212	Varsity Jacket
0213	Queen Size Bed
0214	Occasional Chair
0215	Porcelain Doll
0216	Flambeau Tool Box
0217	Collectible Periodicals
0218	Cleaning Supplies
0219	Ironing Board, Cutting Board, Pots And More
0220	Assorted Tools, Office Supplies And More
0221	Apartment Window Treatments
0222	Wooden Ornamented Chair
0223	Wooden Ornamented Chair
0224	Wooden Ornamented Chair
0225	Wooden Ornamented Chair
0226	Wooden Ornamented Chair
0227	Wooden Ornamented Chair
0228	Silver Prayer Book
0229	Assortment Of CDs
0230	Assortment Of CDs
0231	Tiffany Co Small Frame And Leaf
0232	Placemats, Plastic Cooler And More
0233	Rug And Tapestry

Lot Title

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com